We are happy to nofity pu that the PROVISION OF OTHER SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS (COSTUMES) FOR THE OFFICE OF
CULTURE AND ARTS.IGF-16/[-2S1&300 is hereby awarded you as the bidderwith the Lowest Calculated and Responsive Quotation
at a Contract Price of Equivalent to ONE HUNDRED NINETY-NINE THOUSAND FIVE HUNDRED PESOS ONLY. (Php. 199,500.00).

*15 pcs Barong for male. UNIT: LOT, QUANTITY: 1

COSTUMES, '15 pes filipiniana gorn for female.
*15 pes Barong for male. UNIT LOT, QUANTITY: 1

TOTALAMOUNT 199,500.00

P.O. #: IGF-1 64-20-1U2U

Please acknowledge receipt and acceptance of this notice by signing both copies in the space provided below keep one